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Sandip University ERP System
Name

190110021001 SINGH NEHA KARUNESH
190110021002 AGRAWAL LOKESH PRAKASH
190110021003 ARSHAD CHOUDHARY
190110021004 KULTHE HIMANI PRASHANT
190110021005 PATIL DIPTI UTTAM
190110021006 AHER SANJANA RAJESH
190110021007 RATHOD RUSHIKESH KISHOR
190110021008 NIKAM GAURAV RAVINDRA
190110021009 ROHAN SANDEEP JADHAV
190110021010 VAIBHAV ANIL WAGH
190110021011 THORAT MAHESH RAMNATH
190110021012 PATEL ANKITA AMRITHLAL
190110021013 DEMSE ASHWINI VIJAY
190110021014 CHAUDHARI POOJA NITIN
190110021015 SAHIL DINESH PUNJABI
190110021016 NIKITA KEDU DOKHALE
190110021017 YADAV SAHIL ARJUNSINGH
190110021018 GAVALI VAIBHAV RAMESH

190110021019 KHANDBAHALE SAKSHI DNYANESHWAR

190110021020 GODSE ROHAN SUNIL
190110021022 PATIL VAIBHAV NITESH
190110021023 SAH PRAGATI PAWAN
190110021024 LEENA GANPATRAO AHIRRAO
190110021026 SAFA AZIZ SAYED
190110021027 SHAIKH FARDEEN MATIN

category

Open
Open
OBC
OBC
Open
NT-B
OBC
OBC
OBC
Open
Open
OBC
OBC
OBC
Open

OBC
Open
OBC
Open
Open
OBC
Open
Open

190110021028 ANSARI MOHAMMED ALI HUSSAIN ABDUL | Open

190110021029 BHAVAR TEJAL SANJAY
190110021030 PAWAR AKASH MAHADEV
190110021031 JADHAV ANIKET ANIL
190110021032 VAISHNAV PUNAM SANJAY
190110021033 BHAMARE YASH NAMDEO
190110021034 SINGH PURUSOTAM PRAMOD
190110021035 PATILISHAN JAYANT
190110021036 KAKLIJ RUSHIKESH SAMADHAN
190110021037 VINIT GANESH PATIL
190110021038 KARPE ASHWIN SATISH
190110021039 ANUP VISHWAKARMA
190110021040 MAHAJAN TEJAL YOGESH
190110021041 SHELKE AMOL CHANDRAKANT
190110021042 ALHAT MANSI NITIN
190110021043 NIRHALI AMEYA AJAY
190110021044 WADEKAR ATHARVA AJAY
190110021045 JAISWAL PRATHAM RAJESH
190110021047 KARWAR KARISHMA NAMDEV
190110021048 SHINDE BHAVESH RAMESH

OBC
Open
Open
OBC
SC
Open
OBC
Open
OBC
NT-B
Open
OBC
NT-D
SC
OBC
OBC
Open
NT-C
OBC



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

190110021050 KOKANI PRIYANKA RAJENDRA
190110021052 BINNAR SUVARNA SANTU
190110021053 DHAMANE GAYATRI MUKUND
190110021054 BHOSALE ADHIRAJ PRAKASH
190110021055 SALUNKE YOGESH ANIL
190110021056 PATIL ROHIT ASHOK
190110021057 RAJPUT NETRADEEP BHATUSINGH
190110021058 NAIKWADI PRAGATI VINOD
190110021059 YADAV AKASH JITENDRA
190110021060 BHARADWAJ SHRUTI DHRUPAT
190110021061 VAKTE SANKET RAJENDRA

ST
NT-C
OBC
Open
OBC
OBC
Open
OBC
Open
OBC
OBC

190110021063 CHAUDHARY MEHTABAHMED ZAKIRHUSSI£ Open

190110021064 BELDAR SONIYA ARVIND
190110021065 CHAVAN PANKAJ VASANTRAO
190110021066 SHINDE HRITHIK VILAS
190110021067 PILLAI SATEESH RAMANJULU
190110021068 DESHMUKH SHRAVANI SANTOSH
190110021069 DATIR ABHISHEK SUNIL
200110022001 MAHAJAN YASH VIJAY
200110022002 GOVARDHANE SAGAR GOKUL
200110022003 RAKSHE RUTUJA TANAIJI
200110022004 PATIL RUTUJA NANDKUMAR
200110022005 GANGURDE DIPAK HARI
200110022006 KHARDE RUTUJA BHAUSAHEB
200110022007 KALE DNYANESHWARI BHIMRAIJ
200110022008 BHAGAT HARISH HIRALAL
200110022009 MEHERBAN NISHA DHANIRAM
200110022010 PATIL BHAGYASHRI YASHWANT
200110022011 WAGH TEJASWINI ARUN
200110022012 FIRKE SAYALI SANJAY
200110022013 KHAIRNAR TRUPTI DADAIJI
200110022014 NARKHEDE VAISHNAVI SANJAY
200110022015 KHAN RAQUIB SHAHADAT
200110022016 MANE RAJ SHIVAII
200110022017 PANGAVHANE ROSHAN SANTOSH
200110022018 LOHAGAONKAR NEERAJ BALAKRISHNA
200110022019 PATIL DHANASHRI DHANANIJAY
200110022020 PATIL SAURABH BALWANTRAO
200110022021 KSHIRSAGAR MANOHAR KISHOR
200110022022 MALKAR GANESH SUBHASH
200110022023 KOLHE MITALI SHRIKRISHANA
200110022024 DORKAR DARSHAN PRAMOD
200110022025 PATIL NIKHIL PRABHAKAR
200110022026 AHER AKANKSHA SUNIL
200110022028 GOUR SHIVANI ANILSING
200110022029 BAWASKAR SARVESH ASHOK
200110022030 GAVALI SUVARNA VISHNUPANT

NT-B
OBC
OBC
Open
Open
Open
OBC
Open
OBC
Open
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
Open
Open
Open
Open
OBC
Open
Open
OBC
Open
VJ/DT-A
OBC
OBC
Open
Open
OBC



93 200110022031 DAREKAR SANKET NARAYAN OBC
94 200110022032 KHAN AMMAN MOHAMMAD SHAHID Open



